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1w«.j» DRESSES LADIES' SPORTSWEAR !

fREG. SALE REG. SALE REG. SALE uSJ5^sS(?52SiSRESSES%1/?S SKIRTS3.99 2.67 SKIRTS 8.99 5.88
DARK COTTON DRESSES V Z6.99 4.88

SKIRTS 4.99 3.47 SKIRTS9.99 6.88JERSEY DRESSES . -IS >S12 X SSS £2 22 1^
CHESTERFIELD COATS25.00 19.88

SKIRTS 6.99 4.48 SKIRTS12.997.88¦
29.00 24.00SKIRTS 7.99 4.971 7 v'

WOOL DRESS COATS .44.00 36.00 ¦

69.00 54.00I
3-PC. COSTUME 49.00 38.00 f RABTf f FDiB ATEfMINK TRIM COAT (PASTEL) 69.00 54.00 \ K 11 If I 1 NtK AK A I t J

FLEECE PASTEL COAT 89.00 31.00 ¦ W Em B R# * ¦ ¦ " . **

LADIES' WINTER SUITS -24.99 14.75SWEATERS - SHIFTS - JACKETS - SUITSm 34.00 21.75 REG. SALE REG. SALE¦

49 99,
34.75

3 99
2 67 ^ 99

I ACCESSORIES
S iS 'iZ,X I *

M no. sale 8.99 5.88 17.99 12.88 v

B LADIES HANDBAGS 2.99-7.99 Vt Prka
9 99 X 00 ¦

B LADIES' SNUGGY STRETCH SOCKS j,_.79c S2c T 0,00 |

fz::::5 CHILDREN'S DEPARTMENT I

l INSTAAAATIC 104 CAMERA 1950 13.78
WT mu ¦¦¦¦BiBW ¦

I
UNIVERSAL HAIR DRYER 14.99 " 4 REG SALE

' ^ school dresses 2.99-10 00 'a off
i

SHOES FOR THE FAMILY ~. - ..fls ;;s I

27.99 21.88 ¦ ¦,/¦to. sale 32.00 25.88 |

FOOT FLAIRS SHOES
..*

14.99 9.78
35 00 26 88 I

HEIRESS
SHOES 1. 12.99 8.78 07 aa

ONE GROUP1AD1ES'DRESS, FLATS, CASUAL
SHOES

5-99-14.99 Ml Pric*
INFANTS' SWFATFRC loo .77 B

MEN'S SHOES.OXFORDS & LOAFERS 7.99-22.99 VbPric* infants) sweaters 1.99 1.37

CHILDREN'S SHOES, STRAPS, OXFORDS, LOAFERS .4-99-7.99 8.50 2 0°
MEN'S SHOES 1/3 off

LADIES SHOES. 1/8 «FF infants' stretch coverallsbaby cribs with mat"""-

PIECE GOODS mmDARK WOOLENSREG. ~1.99

KEG. SALE| 1.67 2.99 2.47BP 2.49 1.97 3.99 2.97^
BEDDING

REG. SALE

PRESIDENT'S LADY 16.99 14.88SAVILAND SPREADS 5.99

WOVEN SPREADS 5-99-7.99 3.88

CARD TABLE COVER 1.99 1.50TOILET TISSUE _10c 12/1.00PILLOW CASES: MUSLIN 1.99PILLOW CASES: PERCALE
_

2.99v\A>* REVERSIBLE BLANKET5.99 4.77VELVET BOUND BLANKET 7.99 5.77LOOM WOVEN BEDSPREAD 7.99 5.00M MEN'S DEPARTMENT
1

RIO. SAL!

PONDEROSA SHIRTS 5.00 3.IBARROW SHERPA LINED JACKET 20.00 16.00
J

SHIRT COAT OF SCRUBBED DENIM 13.00 10.60
I NYLON BOMBER JACKET-FLEECE LINED 22.00 17.66ALL WEATHER COAT-ZIP-OUT LINING 35.00 27.66
1

CORDUROY WESTERN STYLE JACKET 20.00 16.66ANDOVER D/C SLACKS 8.00 6.00
J

VELOUR SWEATERS-V-NECK 11.00 7.66

J MR. WRANGLER NO-IRON CORDUROY SLACKS
9.00 7.00

MEN'S WORK PANTS 6.291 MEN'S WORK SHIRTS 2.49

MEN'S V-NECK SWEATERS J.Values to 15.00 6.66I 1i 1
MEN'S WORK PANTS-Sizes 48-50

2.99t
| MEN'S MOD SLACKS 7.99 4.00PRINTED SWEAT SHIRTS - 1.00

OUTSTANDINGVALUES INOUR HCno. SALE ^

STEREO PHONOGRAPH 129.00 99.00 DEL5-DRAWER CHEST - . . J-JJ WAI

SEWING MACHINE, (9.99 *J.88SAU

METAL FILE CABINET - 14.99 12.66 MET>TUMBLER SET (Consists of 12 Tumblers)
! OVEfG.E. TEA TIME CLOCK .

-

*98 MIXIIMUNSEY 4-SLICE OVEN TOASTER -4.99 3.67 s pREALTONE 5-TRANSISTOR TAPE RECORDER 19.99 S. P.45-PC. SET MELAMINE DINNERWARE 17.99 13.67 s p ,8-PC. SNACK SET, FOUR CUPS, FOUR TRAYS 2.99 2.29 s p p
T 8-PC. GLASSWARE SET, WHITEHALL BY COLONY

1.99 SONIC8-PC. SNACK
SET, WHITEHALL BY COLONY.4 cups, 4 trays

4.993.99 SUSY GSALAD BOWL SET, WHITEHALL BY COLONY 199 GUERRIiCHINA ELECTRIC BREWMASTER 2.99 1.99 6.pC S1
9-PC. COFFEE SET, cups, sugar, creamer, pot, tray

-5.99 4.99 19" CO!STUDENT DESK/CHAIR-WROUGHT IRON CONSTRUCTION^-.-.-----^w. * n

.a/0 1*88 &3.99 2.68 ftIII I

iftitss ...¦ZIZZZHJi 25!OO 1
. vHAIR 16.99 13.88STROLLER 16.99 13.88LINGERIE

IREG. SALE

GRANNY GOWNS 6.00 3.88

DUSTERS 6.99 3.508.99 4.50TOYS VSALE

TOYS 88c20" MURRAY BICYCLES __»J824" MURRAY BICYCLES 88.88 I26" MURRAY BICYCLES 39.88 Z\|10" MURRAY TRICYCLES 9.99 A12" MURRAY TRICYCLES 10.99 ~.?16" MURRAY TRICYCLES 11.99 IP HI25" WAGONS _3.77L I36" WAGONS 8.47^ 1 #

T-BIRD CAR 11.994%/*BOYS' DEPARTMENT fl|REG. SALE [.
BOYS' VELOUR TURTLENECK 4.99 3.99 fcvlH f.BOYS' JEANS.13-3/4 ob., Sizes 6 to 12

2.00 IPONDEROSA SHIRTS. Sizes 6 to 20 3.99-4.99 I ^SftWESTERNSTYLESHERPALINED JACKET 10.99 IBOYS' SWEATERS 3.99 3.00 R-v ^

BOYS' CASUAL SLACKS.Sizes 3-7 3-99-4.992.00 \ Z ^
BOYS'

CASUAL SLACKS.Sizes 8-20 4-99-5.993.00 V
BOYS' PARKA JACKET.PLAID 5.99 3.88.

>USEWARES DEPARTMENT f&k««.
SALE 'VP

)RGAN JONES MINUET BEDSPREAD 25.00 1S.OO A^rKMft'LINER CRAIRS.VINYL COVERED 39.88 )UXE PADDED RECLINER 59.88 ^3NER ELECTRIC CLOTHES DRYER 17.99 S.00 ^X|A AM B|
VD SERVER-STAINLESS STEEL FORK/SPOON1.99 1.00 M\XL^FETY HOLDER FOR IRON ^.99 L00

ERCOt^TORlIIZ 4.J9 MBLASTER-LONG RANGE AIR POWER GUN
-3.87 ¦

VOOSE HOUSEKEEPING SET (Broom, iwwp«r, drainer, di»h pan) --2.99 1.00H
LLA

FIGHTER
-

-

3.88 2.00

rEMWARE - -:?.?* 1
*Z la^Mi


